
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.

094
333
013
121
033
188
18

216
037
777
170
265
036
022
106
012
553
028
055
001
060
404
056
031
311
222
087
009
133
019
058
147
109
225
067
091
331

Nome
Cristiano De Camargo
Daniel Leite
Rafinha Gimenez
Thiago Lourenço
Emerson Zozin/Gustavo Z
Daniel Dini/Junior Dini
Sauva
George Lisi/Riccardo Savi
Martin Salvati
Rogerio Barbato
Otavio Camacio
Adriano Marcandali
Gilberto Koike
Eduardo Conradt
Cristiano Gomes
Fabio Mencarelli
Adriano Gomes
Matheus Martins
Rodrigo de Carvalho
Marcos Rossini
Anderson Marossi
Mauricio Gonçalves
Marcelo Mendes
Francisco Farinos
Rafael Escodro
Sandro Sproesser
Rafael Tristão
Marcio Juncal
Ramon Perez
Pedrao Marques
Rogerio Mendes
Abilio Floriani
Robson Lange/Gentil Juni
Newton Júnior
Jean Quadros/Giovanni Se
Marcio Spigolon
Danio Fumagalli/Enrico Fu

Classe

A
B
B
A
A
B
A
B
B
D
AM
B
A
C
D
C
D
D
C
D
C
B Novatos
M/d2
D
B Novatos
C
M/d2
C
C
C
C
C
B Novatos
M/d2
C
C
M/cc1

Voltas

7
7
8
4
3
6
3
3
6
5
2
4
3
6
5
5
4
3
6
4
4
1
4
7
2
2
4
3
6
7
1
4
7
1
4
2
3

Melhor Tm

1:55.459
1:57.164
1:57.983
1:59.793
2:00.472
2:00.621
2:00.952
2:01.957
2:03.936
2:04.208
2:04.590
2:05.569
2:05.632
2:05.856
2:06.166
2:06.743
2:06.944
2:08.762
2:09.226
2:10.060
2:10.181
2:12.093
2:12.804
2:14.165
2:14.219
2:15.064
2:15.448
2:15.515
2:15.850
2:17.095
2:18.270
2:18.516
2:19.141
2:21.387
2:21.969
2:28.901
2:29.418

Na volta

4
7
8
4
3
6
2
3
6
4
1
4
2
4
3
4
2
3
4
3
4
1
2
5
1
2
4
2
3
7
1
4
5
1
4
2
2

Dif

-
+1.705
+2.524
+4.334
+5.013
+5.162
+5.493
+6.498
+8.477
+8.749
+9.131

+10.110
+10.173
+10.397
+10.707
+11.284
+11.485
+13.303
+13.767
+14.601
+14.722
+16.634
+17.345
+18.706
+18.760
+19.605
+19.989
+20.056
+20.391
+21.636
+22.811
+23.057
+23.682
+25.928
+26.510
+33.442
+33.959

2o. melhor

1:55.659
1:58.617
1:59.172
2:02.328
2:01.968
2:02.141
2:01.858
2:02.611
2:07.504
2:06.889
2:05.595
2:06.344
2:05.676
2:06.011
2:06.691
2:09.447
2:08.293
2:13.090
2:09.676
2:10.075
2:11.985

-.---
2:13.125
2:15.375
2:14.895
2:21.635
2:16.300
2:16.048
2:16.203
2:17.304

-.---
2:20.687
2:20.794

-.---
2:28.799
9:25.629
2:31.238

Modelo

Spyder
Corsa
Gol
Gol
Omega
Celta
Porsche 550
Corsa
Focus
Opala

Espron
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Gol Bola
Corsa
Opala
Gol
Opala
Corsa
Opala
Opala
Opala
Opala
Caravan
Corsa
Corsa
Opala
Caravan
Passat

Classificado pela melhor volta10. Etapa Super Liga
  Força Livre/Marcas/Opala

Treino Livre FL/Marcas/Opala

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/12/2022 08:10

10a Etapa Campeonato Paulista
Super Liga

27/11/2022
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Pos

38
39
40
41

Nr.

90
143
088
161

Nome
Marcio Pestana
Jeferson Ticci
Paulo Fiorini
Betão

Classe

M/d2
D
B
C

Voltas

1
0
0
0

Melhor Tm

2:40.695
-.---
-.---
-.---

Na volta

1
0
0
0

Dif

+45.236
-
-
-

2o. melhor

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Modelo

Celta
Opala
Gol
Opala

Classificado pela melhor volta10. Etapa Super Liga
  Força Livre/Marcas/Opala

Treino Livre FL/Marcas/Opala

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/12/2022 08:10

10a Etapa Campeonato Paulista
Super Liga

27/11/2022
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